
Please alert us of any allergies before ordering
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan

Please alert us of any allergies before ordering
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan

Slow Brew

Cold Brew
Nitro Cold Brew
Pour Over (Hot/Iced)
   Rotating Selection - Ask Barista or See Coffee Board
Kyoto Style
   Rotating Selection - Ask Barista or See Coffee Board

Drip

Regular/Decaf

Housemade Flavor (+0.75) - Caramel, Mocha, Salted Lavender, Vanilla,
SF Vanilla, Rose Cardamom, Snickerdoodle

Sweetener - Simple Syrup, Honey (+1)
Milk - Whole, Skim, Half and Half, Oat (+0.75)

Espresso - Double Shot (+2)
Cold Foam (+1.25) with Flavor (+1.5)

Tea (Hot or Iced)

Tea
   Earl Grey, Nightfall, Breakfast Blend, Lemon Souffle, Morning Dew, Green Congou, Faire Blend

Chai Latte
   Housemade with Breakfast Blend Tea and Spices, Milk/Alt

Matcha Latte
   ARTEAO Ceremonial Matcha, Milk/Alt

Other Beverages

Lemonade
   Housemade with Fresh Pressed Juice and Sugar

Butterfly Lemonade
   Housemade Lemonade topped with Butterfly Pea Flower Tea

Topo Chico Mineral Water

Boylan’s (Cola, Diet Cola, Ginger Ale)

$5
$5.5

$VARIES

$7

$3

$4

$5

$5.5

$4

$4.5

$3

$3

COFFEE BAR

Faire Craft

Purple Latte (Iced Only) 
   Doppio, Ube, Milk/Alt

Hot Chocolate
   Housemade with Dark Chocolate, Cocoa Powder, Milk, Brown Sugar 

Northeast Fog
   Early Grey, Vanilla, Salted Lavender, Milk/Alt

Faire Berry (Allergen: Almond)
   Faire Tea Blend, Vanilla, Strawberry, Almond, Oat Milk

Seasonal
Brown Butter Maple Latte (Hot Only)
   Doppio, Housemade Brown Butter Maple Sauce, Milk/Alt
Chocolate Cherry Latte
   Doppio, Housemade Chocolate Cherry Sauce, Milk/Alt, Dusted with Cocoa Powder
Pandan Latte
   Doppio, Housemade Pandan Syrup, Milk/Alt
Tiramisu Latte
   Doppio, Housemade Vanilla, Milk/Alt, Mascarpone Foam, Cocoa Powder

$6

$5

$5

$5

$7

$6.5

$6.5

$7
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